
 2013-2014 Garden Master Contact Roster

GRD KINDER GM JOB TEACHER PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

K Laura Euhus LEAD/Maintainer Hayden 714-814-9280  laura.euhus@att.net

K Lehua Gardner Maintainer Hayden 714-925-8349 lehua.gardner@gmail.com

K Stacey Bach Explorer Hayden 714-544-6906 staceymbach@yahoo.com

K Rae Stapleton Explorer Hayden 714-504-3718  raerae411@gmail.com

K Dennis May Planter Hayden 714-454-8671 dlmayjr@gmail.com

K Choy Chew Planter Hayden 818-625-8000 Chew888@sbcglobal.net

K Sylvia Williams Planter Hayden 562-631-3214 catriana2008@yahoo.com

K Alonso Rodriguez Planter Hayden 909.556.8333  kolgya@gmail.com

K Magessa Diamond LEAD/Maintainer Wigley 714 450 0443 magessadiamond@gmail.com

K Tony Martinez Explorer Wigley 714-684-4111 tony.n.martinez@gmail.com

K Suzie Won-Speizer Explorer Alt Wigley 949-433-4443 suzie.won@gmail.com

K Naveen Bhatia Planter Wigley 714 813 8806 nskbhatia@yahoo.com

K Mary Kim-Johnson Planter Wigley 949-514-4504 petal0110@yahoo.com

K/1 Brooke Davis LEAD/Maintainer Ped/Smith 949-903-0463 bbendheim@gmail.com

K/1 Brandon Dove Explorer Ped/Smith 714-932-5787 brandon@jesterworld.net

K/1 Jaime/Claudia Romero Planter 1st grade Ped/Smith romerojimmy85@gmail.com

K/1 Linh Le Planter Kinder Ped/Smith 805-407-5977 linhqle@gmail.com

K/1 Noel Holly Planter 1st grade Ped/Smith 714-492-2075 duchess_of_erat1954@hotmail.com

GRD 1st GRADE GM JOB TEACHER PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

1 Lam Huynh LEAD/Maintainer Barrone 714-227-6087 dr.lamhuynh@gmail.com

1 Liz Yoshida Explorer Barrone 714-458-5985 emi217@gmail.com

1 Karen Chapman Planter Barrone 714-389-2583 kchapman1132@gmail.com

1 Choy Chew Planter Barrone 818-625-8000 Chew888@sbcglobal.net

1 Jennifer Goodwin LEAD/Maintainer Caporicci 714-300-5245 jsgoodwinca@yahoo.com

1 Wendy Roman Maintainer Alt Caporicci 323-474-1312 wroman75@gmail.com

1 Kate Kersten Explorer Caporicci 714-313-6163 katekersten@cox.net

1 Christine Sanchez Planter Caporicci 714-288-1169 christina.sanchez@iusd.org

1 Ann Falchetti Planter Caporicci 714-731-7506 Annmullio@aol.com

1 Jennifer North Planter Alt Caporicci 714-454-1921 jennifernorth1@yahoo.com

1 Sowmya Umesh LEAD/Maintainer Potsdam 425-753-8527 sowmyaumesh2001@yahoo.com

1 Angela Ochoa Explorer Potsdam 714-914-1225 angochoa@gmail.com

1 Michael Ochoa Explorer Potsdam 714-624-3452 ochoa_michael@yahoo.com
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 2013-2014 Garden Master Contact Roster

1 Jaime/Claudia Romero Planter Potsdam 714-640-1125 claudinechf@gmail.com

1 Ed Silverman Planter Potsdam 626-905-7648 edsilverman@hotmail.com

1 Christina Leo Planter Alt Potsdam 949-433-4806 christina.leo@gmail.com

1 Ricardo Limon Planter Alt Potsdam 714-573-2101

GRD 2nd GRADE GM JOB TEACHER PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

2 Diana Sutcliff LEAD/Maintainer Aarvig 714-838-3058 dsutcliff@att.net

2 Loc Nguyen Maintainer Aarvig 714-382-2680 loc.nguyen17@yahoo.com

2 Theresa Rivas Composter Aarvig theresalrivas@gmail.com

2 Bellina Shea Composter Aarvig 818-400-2053 bellinas@forthill.com

2 Catherine Webb Planter Aarvig 714-240-1200 catherinewebb@me.com

2 Lee Webb Planter Aarvig 714-240-1200 leewebb@me.com

2 Merrie Mora Planter Aarvig 949-419-4034 merrie.mora@gmail.com

2 Christina Bernal  Planter Aarvig 714-417-0065 tinabernal217@yahoo.com

2 Jennifer Goodwin LEAD/Maintainer Cohen 714-300-5245 jsgoodwinca@yahoo.com

2 Rachel Adrian Composter Cohen 714-310-8129  radrian14@gmail.com

2 Vita & Rick Poulson Composter Cohen 714-544-0454 vitaandrick@gmail.com

2 Saqib Ahmed Warsi Composter Alt Cohen 714-734-6884 saqib100@hotmail.com

2 Sophie Ngeth Planter Cohen 714-254-5094

2 Betty Woods Planter Cohen 714-389-0810 bettyleewoods@yahoo.com

2 Annette Cruz LEAD/Maintainer Olson 714-884-4773 netty5200@ymail.com

2 Sylvia Williams Composter Olson 714-508-8289 catriana2008@yahoo.com

2 Sarah Vincent Composter Olson 949-310-8131 sarahbvincent@yahoo.com

2 Hongna Han Composter Alt Olson 858-414-2415 hanfaith@yahoo.com

2 Mahalakshinii Sundaresan Composter Alt Olson 714-782-7775 uma_sundaresan@yahoo.com

2 Krishna Pranav Composter Alt Olson 714-273-1859 kpkix1@gmail.com

2 Chia-Ying Wang Planter Olson cysleep@gmail.com

2 Ken Preece Planter Olson 714-273-1859 ken@icoustic.com

2 Sokhavy Baker Planter Alt Olson 714-505-5894

GRD 3rd GRADE GM JOB TEACHER PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

3 Sadie Yanagawa LEAD/Maintainer Bleskey 714-803-3338 sadie@katewwdb.com

3 Michelle Julian Planter Bleskey 714-225-8976 m_Julian@sbcglobal.net

3 Lainie Canfield Planter Bleskey 714-544-9597 lainiecanfield@gmail.com

3 Larry & Nancy Chudner Maintainer/Explorer Bleskey 714-235-3000 cptcreations@yahoo.com
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3 Lam Huynh Lead/Maintainer Mahar 714-227-6087 dr.lamhuynh@gmail.com

3 Jason Akiona Planter Mahar 714-669-8689 jakiona@cox.net

3 Brandon Dove Explorer Mahar 714-932-5787 brandon@jesterworld.net

3 John O'Brien Planter Mahar 714-856-4007 johnnyob@sbcglobal.net

3 Brooke Davis LEAD/Maintainer Shaw 949-903-0463 bbendheim@gmail.com

3 Marisela Medina Explorer Shaw 714-309-6212 obey113@aol.com

3 Wendy Hill Planter/Explorer Shaw 714-508-8220 wendywhill@yahoo.com

3 Remon Boles Planter Shaw 714-650-3625 remonboles@yahoo.com

3 Martha Cabrera Planter Shaw 714-417-0065 tiriciacabrera@yahoo.com

3 Valerie Sullivan LEAD/Maintainer Taylor 714-742-8253 valerielsullivan@hotmail.com

3 Janilla Azarian Explorer Taylor 949-290-5965 janilla.azarian@gmail.com

3 Ellen Kinoshita Planter Taylor 949-584-3002 e24shin@yahoo.com

3/4 Jenny Erard LEAD/Maintainer Shenton 949-903-2332 djerard_ca@yahoo.com

3/4 Regina Frank Explr 3rd /Mntnr 4th Shenton 714-832-3948 regina_m_frank@yahoo.com

3/4 Jacob Bach Planter (3rd) Shenton 714-585-0965 jbbach@gmail.com

3/4 Maria Hernandez Planter (4th) Shenton 714-425-3787 maria12581@yahoo.com

3/4 Carla Pinnix Composter Shenton 714-360-0026 carlapin1@ca.rr.com

3/4 Rosita Emami Composter Shenton 714-651-8370 rositaemami@yahoo.com

GRD 4th GRADE GM JOB TEACHER PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

4 Chrissy Rolince LEAD/Maintainer F & M 949-887-2645 christine_rolince@yahoo.com

4 Juie Wozencraft Planter F & M 714-389-1288 jwozencraft@gmail.com

4 Esday Flores Planter F & M 714-832-1468 esdayflores@yahoo.com

4 Sian Ngan Planter F & M 714-625-8629 sianngan@gmail.com

4 Aimee Kelly Composter F & M 714-731-8930 aimee.kelly@cox.net

4 Leda McCarry Composter F & M 949-697-2738 l_mccarry@yahoo.com

4 Jenne Weil LEAD/Maintainer Heilig 714-771-9711 imcaligal@ca.rr.com

4 Thanh Nguyen Maintainer Heilig 714-623-4671 nguyenminhthanh@yahoo.com

4 Yogita Dhiman Planter Heilig 714-675-1512 yogitadhimanusa@gmail.com

4 Sophie Ngeth Planter Heilig 714-254-5094

4 Maggie Qiao Planter Alternate Heilig 714-731-4539 ucialum@yahoo.com

4 Tad Weil Composter Alt Heilig 714-771-9711 imcaligal@ca.rr.com

4 Latashree Behera Composter Heilig 714-832-7801 latashree@yahoo.com

4 Krishna Pranav Composter Heilig 562-508-0865 kpkix1@gmail.com
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4 Hillary Streichenberger LEAD/Maintainer Scheuerman 949-874-7740 streich5us@gmail.com

4 Julie Wozencraft Planter Scheuerman 714-389-1288 jwozencraft@gmail.com

4 Kim Spurgeon Planter Scheuerman kimks2@ca.rr.com

4 Diana Sutcliff Composter Scheuerman 714-244-5675 dsutcliff@att.net

4 Rebecca Barrara Composter Scheuerman 714-315-1667 rgbarrera@sbcglobal.net

4 Marianne Olson LEAD/Maintainer Toohey 714-867-4100 mbroomolson@gmail.com

4 Hema Rajashekhara Composter Toohey 949-697-5108 hrajashe@yahoo.com

4 Illiana Gomez & G'ma Planter Toohey 714-418-3064 lanenailiana@gmail.com

4 Michelle Millar Planter Toohey 562-556-4922 duncan.millar@gmail.com

4 Karen Chapman Composter Toohey 714-389-2583 kchapman1132@gmail.com

4 Ellygra Dilalla Composter Toohey 714-532-3462 ellygrad@gmail.com

GRD 5th GRADE GM JOB TEACHER PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

5 Tom Huang LEAD/Maintainer Friedman 714-731-7405 tom.s.c.huang@gmail.com

5 Valli Chilukuri Explorer Friedman 714-508-0070 vallichilukuri@yahoo.com

5 Viet Ngo Planter Friedman 714-334-0507 vietqngo@yahoo.com

5 Aiko Tochikubo Planter Friedman 714-838-5050 aiko930@hotmail.com

5 Ravi Tiruvaipati Planter Alt Friedman 714-855-8744 trchandra@gmail.com

5 Ann Nguyen LEAD/Planter Hollingshead 714-628-8932 annbuinguyen@aol.com

5 Sudha Sriadibhatla Planter Hollingshead 714-767-1532 saisudha2@gmail.com

5 Beatriz Carrasco Maintainer Hollingshead 714-617-4232 beatriz-carrasco-r@hotmail.com

5 David Singleton Explorer Hollingshead 714-505-9985 csbrit@hotmail.com

5 Carrie Pederson LEAD/Maintainer Mulligan 714-602-9294 carrieped@aol.com

5 John O'Brien Explorer Mulligan 714-856-4007 johnnyob@sbcglobal.net

5 Naomi Dei Rossi Planter Mulligan 714-724-8838 deirossi@sbcglobal.net

5 Michelle Millar Planter Mulligan 562-556-4922 duncan.millar@gmail.com

5 Diana Spinoglio LEAD/Explorer Staller 714-883-6862 spinoglio@pacbell.net

5 Marci Maietta-Weinberg Explorer Staller 949-677-6097 mcweinetta@yahoo.com

5 Lynn Montoya Maintainer Staller 949-690-5157 lynnmontoya@gmail.com

5 Nusara Engstrom Planter/Maintainer Staller 949-413-3884 nusara_e@yahoo.com

5 Ellen Kinoshita Planter Staller 949-584-3002 e24shin@yahoo.com
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